
 

 
 

 

 

           
 
 

SUBJECT:   SCHEDULE OF PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING OF CSS COMPETITIVE EXAMINATION- 2018 
 

 

VENUE:      FPSC Headquarters, Aga Khan Road F-5/1, Islamabad.  
DATE / DAY ROLL NO. REPORTING TIME 

12-11-2018 (Monday) 01435, 01447, 01473, 01483, 18026, 
18033, 18039, 21411, 21442, 21486 08:30 A.M. 

13-11-2018(Tuesday) 01536, 01596, 01663, 01687, 01733, 
01822,   01974, 02137, 02138,05149 08:30 A.M. 

14-11-2018 (Wednesday) 02239, 02303, 02315, 02385, 04352, 
04355, 04404, 04454, 04485, 04488 08:30 A.M. 

15-11-2018 (Thursday) 04526, 04532, 04635, 04700, 
04721, 04845, 04897, 04938 08:30 A.M. 

16-11-2018 (Friday) 04632, 04941, 04942, 04945, 04973, 
04998, 05001, 05053, 05071, 05083 08:30 A.M. 

17-11-2018 (Saturday) 05096, 05100, 05129, 05161, 05173, 
05231, 05353, 05420, 05508, 05512 08:30 A.M. 

19-11-2018 (Monday) 05585, 05597, 05632, 05645, 05658, 
05695, 05716, 05745, 05763, 05767 08:30 A.M. 

22-11-2018 (Thursday) 05789, 05848, 05863,05872, 
05907, 06063, 06145, 06161 08:30 A.M. 

23-11-2018 (Friday) 06181, 06227, 06266, 06272, 06283, 
06341, 06346, 06421, 06463, 06506 08:30 A.M. 

24-11-2018 (Saturday) 06584, 06619, 06636, 06637, 06701, 
06708, 06734, 06738, 06849, 06935 08:30 A.M. 

26-11-2018 (Monday) 06960, 06970, 07036, 07054, 07105, 
07119, 07122, 07149, 07196, 07207 08:30 A.M. 

27-11-2018 (Tuesday) 07266, 07268, 07270, 07272, 07294, 
07388, 07412, 07440, 07503, 07621 08:30 A.M. 

28-11-2018 (Wednesday) 07633, 07651, 07697, 07758, 07866, 
07888, 07900, 07923, 07948, 07950 08:30 A.M. 

29-11-2018 (Thursday) 07971, 07986, 08051, 08053, 
08065, 08080, 08088, 08133 08:30 A.M. 

30-11-2018 (Friday) 00013, 00124, 00231, 00324, 00361, 
00750,  08140, 09535, 13715, 14036 08:30 A.M. 

03-12-2018 (Monday) 21513, 21692, 21704, 21737, 
21738, 21861, 21997, 22009 08:30 A.M. 

04-12-2018 (Tuesday) 22044, 22129, 22148, 22161, 
22171, 22198, 22199, 22211 08:30 A.M. 

 

N.B. 
 

1. The candidates are required to bring all original documents for verification. 
2. The candidates are also required to submit the following at the time of Psychological Test :- 

a) Duly filled and signed Application Form for CSS-2018 (downloaded from FPSC website - 
www.fpsc.gov.pk) alongwith attested photo copies of all supporting documents 

b) Five sets of duly filled in Security Clearance Proforma (downloaded from FPSC website - 
www.fpsc.gov.pk)  

c) Educational profile proforma (sent to written qualified candidates via post)  
d) Undertaking (sent to written qualified candidates via post) 
e) Two recent passport size photographs   

3. In case of failure to bring the requisite documents, the candidate will not be allowed to appear in the 
Psychological Test. Furthermore, if a candidate remains absent in the Psychological Test, he/she will 
not be allowed to appear for Viva Voce.  

4. Five copies of Preference Form (sent to written qualified candidates via post) is to be furnished at the 
time of Viva Voce. 

5. Schedule of Viva Voce will be intimated later on. 
 
Note: CHANGE OF CENTRE WILL NOT BE PERMITTED IN ANY CASE. 
 

     
            

               (Muhammad Rashid) 
               Assistant Director (CE) 

                051-9219845 
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